PROVE LIBERE MOTO

2° TURNO ELENCO GIRI

GULLYRACING
19 AGOSTO 2019

POS
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No CONDUTTORE

667
318
204
225
773
101
127
688
143
130
217
56
29
281
234
107
44
135
91
307
188
921
82
421
788
146
551
52
288
599
28
181
326
95
999
449
207
305
155
607
413
8
988
1
86
43

PANERO Luca
PAOLINI Luca
SAPUTELLI Roberto
QUARONE Samuel
SARTI Cristian
BORRA Walter Cristiano
VALENTINI Pierluigi
ROMAGNOLI Fabio
CORSARO Francesco
PIFFERI Maurizio
LAMERA Marco
BORIN Stefano
COLOMBINI Alberto
NARDELLI Massimo
BERGAMINI Amedeo
BORES Villaro Albert
BIGNAMI Massimo
TERESI Valerio
PAGANO Piergiacomo
CRESPI Davide
FALAVIGNA Giovanni
CULAON Emanuele
CAPPELLETTO Luca
ROSSANO Roberto
PELUSI Emiliano
CARLETTI Lorenzo
RODIGHIERO Andrea
BERTOLLO Denny
DARIDA Francesco
PELUSI Leonardo
TANAGLIA Ambra
HEIMBURGER Jeremy
ZAMPIERI Mirko

DE PRATO Simone
DALMONTE Enrico
BORRI Elia
BRUSADIN Andrea
FABBIAN Federico
MARCHI Alessandro
RUSSO Alessandro
LONGO Sebastian
TURATI Davide
VIGNOLA Mirko
ABRATE Alessandra
MONTAGNANI Francesco
CAVALCA Chiara
NAPPA Gregorio
MONTELLA Luigi
GORNIK Jerome
OZELLA Giampaolo
GIORA Riccardo
RONCOLETTA Matteo
BRILLANTE Dario
SCQUIZZATO Daiana
MASSA Pinto William
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NAZ TEAM

050
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AUTO

GRUPPO AMATORI

GR
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SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
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SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
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TEMPO

2'09.043
2'11.416
2'11.597
2'12.950
2'13.284
2'13.406
2'13.797
2'13.859
2'14.733
2'16.009
2'16.229
2'16.586
2'16.746
2'16.751
2'16.923
2'17.202
2'17.454
2'17.776
2'19.575
2'19.581
2'19.950
2'20.274
2'20.304
2'21.106
2'21.150
2'21.250
2'21.389
2'21.413
2'21.774
2'21.827
2'22.003
2'22.150
2'22.617
2'22.810
2'23.107
2'23.180
2'23.317
2'23.421
2'23.609
2'23.672
2'23.684
2'26.712
2'26.992
2'27.658
2'27.846
2'28.050
2'28.905
2'29.296
2'29.366
2'29.377
2'29.641
2'30.584
2'31.143
2'31.865
2'32.184

DIST GIR/TOT
5/7

2.373 3/7
2.554 2/6
3.907 6/7
4.241 1/4
4.363 5/7
4.754 3/8
4.816 3/5
5.690 6/7
6.966 3/7
7.186 3/6
7.543 5/6
7.703 3/7
7.708 417
7.880 217
8.159 6/7
8.411 4/6
8.733 417
10.532 3/6
10.538 6/7
10.907 5/6
11.231 3/6
11.261 13
12.063 3/4
12.107 3/7
12.207 2/3
12.346 3/7
12.370 4/6
12.731 2/5
12.784 4/6
12.960 3/7
13.107 4/6
13.574 4/6
13.767 3/5
14.064 5/6
14.137 6/7
14.274 4/6
14.378 3/6
14.566 13
14.629 1/4
14.641 3/6
17.669 5/6
17.949 4/6
18.615 4/5
18.803 3/7
19.007 1/4
19.862 1/6
20.253 2/6
20.323 5/6
20.334 1/4
20.598 5/6
21.541 4/6
22.100 3/6
22.822 2/5
23.141 2/4

MEDIA

146.323
143.681
143.483
142.023
141.667
141.537
141.124
141.058
140.143
138.829
138.604
138.242
138.080
138.075
137.902
137.621
137.369
137.048
135.282
135.276
134.919
134.607
134.579
133.814
133.772
133.677
133.546
133.523
133.183
133.134
132.969
132.831
132.396
132.217
131.943
131.875
131.749
131.654
131.482
131.424
131.413
128.701
128.455
127.876
127.713
127.537
126.805
126.473
126.414
126.405
126.181
125.391
124.928
124.334
124.073

VEL

237.8
284.2
270.0
266.0
246.5
244.8
251.7
242.6
2471
266.6
237.3
250.0
235.8
260.8
244.8
2541
255.9
238.9
272.7
226.4
2454
221.7
248.8
235.2
236.8
255.3
230.7
236.3
242.6
246.0
2231
234.2
270.6
240.0
2240
229.2
219.0
241.0
221.7
261.5
230.7
229.2
236.3
242.6
208.0
2231
205.7
232.2
229.2
211.7
210.5
226.8
208.8
205.7
192.1
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(Stampata il 19/08/2019 alle 10:40)



POS No CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL TEMPO DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA VEL

56 113 ARCANA Gabriela 4 AMA SSP 2'33.366 24.323 3/6 123.117 219.5
57 70 LABBADIA Salvatore 4 AMA SBK 2'35.765 26.722 2/7 121221 2195
58 133 SEGANTIN Luca 4 AMA SSP 2'41.548 32505 1/4 116.881 180.6
59 85 GALLELLI Giuseppe 4 AMA SBK 2'45.759 36.716 1/5 113.912 160.0
ORA INIZIO () ORAFINE ()
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